

No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="662 353 1034 389">BA1 No. 422 of 2026</p> <p data-bbox="662 394 1102 430"><u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="662 454 1489 539">Mr. Harsh Rautela, learned counsel for the applicant.</p> <p data-bbox="662 566 1489 651">2. Mr. Dinesh Chauhan, learned A.G.A. for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="662 678 1310 714">3. List this matter on 22.05.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="662 741 1489 826">4. Meanwhile, State to file counter affidavit in the matter.</p> <p data-bbox="1157 925 1457 960">(Alok Mahra J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1257 965 1385 987">04.05.2026</p> <p data-bbox="662 992 735 1014">Ujjwal</p>